
1 Riverwood Café / Butts
2 Lakewood Village / Schreiber
3 Game On / Joseph
4 Twohig III / Negray
5 Around the Corner / Wright
6 WPS / Morrison

Revised June 28, 2016

Date Time Location

Tuesday, April 26, 2016 6:15 PM 5 3 Usher

7:15 PM 6 4 Usher

8:15 PM 1 2 Usher

Date Time Location

Thursday, April 28, 2016 6:15 PM 3 1 Foxx Rainout
7:15 PM 2 6 Foxx "
8:15 PM 4 5 Foxx "

Date Time Location

Tuesday, May 3, 2016 6:15 PM 2 3 Usher

7:15 PM 6 5 Usher

8:15 PM 1 4 Usher

Date Time Location

Thursday, May 5, 2016 6:15 PM 4 2 Usher

7:15 PM 5 1 Usher

8:15 PM 3 6 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, May 10, 2016 6:15 PM 5 2 Foxx

7:15 PM 1 6 Foxx

8:15 PM 4 3 Foxx

Date Time Location

Thursday, May 12, 2016 6:15 PM 6 4 Usher

7:15 PM 2 1 Usher

8:15 PM 3 5 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, May 17, 2016 6:15 PM 1 3 Foxx

7:15 PM 2 6 Foxx

8:15 PM 5 4 Foxx

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Lakewood City Schools                                                                                                    

Community Recreation and Education Department

2016 Summer Adult Softball T/TH AA

2016 Lakewood Board of 

Education 216-529-4081 216-529-4117

Recreation Department Hotline

leslie.krogman@lakewoodcityschools.org
Leslie Krogman, Coordinator

Rick Wallenhorst, Athletic Manager

richard.wallenhorst@lakewoodcityschools.org

John Mandula, Supervisor of Officials

johnmandula@yahoo.com

Adult Athletic 

Commission

Team

Teams

Home team is listed first. 

Troy Bratz                              

Art Gold                       

Cliff Burkhart                                                  

Ryan Birth                                            

Derek Clark                                                    

Kevin Fischer                                                                                                                                                                       

Margaret Wetzler                     

The Adult Athletic 

Commission meets the 

4th Monday of each month 

at 7:30 PM at the Board of 

Education                      

                                

Thomas Einhouse,                  

President                                                                                                                                                 

Betsy Bergen 

Shaughnessy Vice 

President                      

Linda Beebe              

Edward Favre          

Emma Petrie Barcelona                                  

mailto:leslie.krogman@lakewoodcityschools.org
mailto:richard.wallenhorst@lakewoodcityschools.org
mailto:johnmandula@yahoo.com


Date Time Location

Thursday, May 19, 2016 6:15 PM 6 5 Usher

7:15 PM 3 2 Usher

8:15 PM 4 1 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 6:15 PM 2 4 Foxx

7:15 PM 1 5 Foxx

8:15 PM 3 6 Foxx

Date Time Location

Thursday, May 26, 2016 6:15 PM 6 1 Usher

7:15 PM 4 3 Usher

8:15 PM 5 2 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, May 31, 2016 6:15 PM 5 3 Foxx

7:15 PM 6 4 Foxx

8:15 PM 1 2 Foxx

Date Time Location

Thursday, June 2, 2016 6:15 PM 3 1 Usher

7:15 PM 2 6 Usher

8:15 PM 4 5 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, June 7, 2016 6:15 PM 2 3 Foxx

7:15 PM 6 5 Foxx

8:15 PM 1 4 Foxx

Date Time Location

Thursday, June 9, 2016 6:15 PM 4 2 Usher

7:15 PM 5 1 Usher

8:15 PM 3 6 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, June 14, 2016 6:15 PM 5 2 Foxx

7:15 PM 1 6 Foxx

8:15 PM 4 3 Foxx

Date Time Location

Thursday, June 16, 2016 6:15 PM 6 4 Usher

7:15 PM 2 1 Usher

8:15 PM 3 5 Usher

Date Time Location

Tuesday, June 21, 2016 6:15 PM 5 4 Foxx

7:15 PM 1 3 Foxx

8:15 PM 2 6 Foxx

Date Time Location

Thursday, June 23, 2016 6:15 PM 2 3 Foxx

7:15 PM 6 5 Foxx

8:15 PM 1 4 Foxx

Date Time Location

Tuesday, June 28, 2016 6:15 PM 4 2 Usher

7:15 PM 5 1 Usher

8:15 PM 3 6 Usher

Teams

Teams

Teams

Team

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams



Date Time Location

Thursday, June 30, 2016 6:15 PM 5 2 Foxx

7:15 PM 1 6 Foxx

8:15 PM 4 3 Foxx

Date Time Location

Tuesday, July 5, 2016 6:15 PM 6 4 Usher

7:15 PM 2 1 Usher

8:15 PM 3 5 Usher

Date Time Location

Thursday, July 7, 2016 6:15 PM 5 4 Foxx

7:15 PM 1 3 Foxx

8:15 PM 2 6 Foxx

Date Time Location

Tuesday, July 12, 2016 6:15 PM 3 1 Foxx Make up
7:15 PM 2 6 Foxx "
8:15 PM 4 5 Foxx "

Postponed games will be rescheduled in the order they occurred, when possible.

In some cases games will be rescheduled based on their impact on standings, or 

Teams

Teams

Teams

Teams


